
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
1400m

25 March 2023 - 11:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.05
(0:13.69)

1:12.36
(0:11.90)

1:00.46
(0:12.41)

0:48.05
(0:11.96)

0:36.09
(0:11.67)

0:24.42
(0:11.62)

0:36.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BOBBY SHIRAZ 1 64.3 0:11.61 1:26.05 [1] 1:12.27 [2] 1:00.35 [2] 0:48.05 [2] 0:36.09 [2] 0:24.41 [2] 0:36.09

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.92) (0:12.30) (0:11.96) (0:11.68) (0:11.61)

2 1 FELIX THE SCAT 8 65.7 0:11.54 1:26.10 [2] 1:11.56 [7] 0:59.90 [6] 0:47.77 [5] 0:35.84 [5] 0:24.09 [4] 0:35.84 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.66) (0:12.13) (0:11.93) (0:11.75) (0:11.54)

3 8 MISHANI MYSTIQUE 4 63.9 0:11.59 1:26.44 [3] 1:12.54 [3] 1:00.62 [3] 0:48.28 [3] 0:36.28 [4] 0:24.44 [5] 0:36.28 +6

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.92) (0:12.34) (0:12.00) (0:11.84) (0:11.59)

4 5 HIMEJI 3 65.8 0:11.66 1:26.50 [4] 1:12.22 [5] 1:00.56 [4] 0:48.19 [4] 0:36.26 [3] 0:24.52 [3] 0:36.26 +0

Anthony Allen Overall 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.66) (0:12.37) (0:11.93) (0:11.74) (0:11.76)

5 2 ADELAD 7 64.8 0:11.60 1:26.72 [5] 1:12.41 [6] 1:00.48 [7] 0:48.06 [7] 0:36.17 [7] 0:24.55 [6] 0:36.17 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.93) (0:12.42) (0:11.89) (0:11.62) (0:11.60)

6 6 BIG BOY BEN 5 64.5 0:11.56 1:26.78 [6] 1:12.81 [4] 1:00.76 [5] 0:48.34 [6] 0:36.44 [6] 0:24.68 [7] 0:36.44 +6

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:13.97) (0:12.05) (0:12.42) (0:11.90) (0:11.76) (0:11.56)

7 7 MISHANI AMBITIOUS 6 66.4 0:11.63 1:27.71 [7] 1:14.02 [1] 1:02.12 [1] 0:49.66 [1] 0:37.71 [1] 0:26.08 [1] 0:37.71 -3

Tegan Harrison Overall 600m (0:13.69) (0:11.90) (0:12.46) (0:11.95) (0:11.63) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Capital Cee (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
1400m

25 March 2023 - 11:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.80
(0:12.80)

0:36.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BOBBY SHIRAZ 1 64.3 0:11.61 0:12.80 [1] 1:26.05 0:36.09

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.80)

2 1 FELIX THE SCAT 8 65.7 0:11.54 0:12.55 [2] 0.26L 0:35.84 +4

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:12.55)

3 8 MISHANI MYSTIQUE 4 63.9 0:11.59 0:12.85 [4] 2.29L 0:36.28 +6

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.85)

4 5 HIMEJI 3 65.8 0:11.66 0:12.76 [6] 2.63L 0:36.26 +0

Anthony Allen Overall 1200m (0:12.76)

5 2 ADELAD 7 64.8 0:11.60 0:12.95 [7] 3.91L 0:36.17 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.95)

6 6 BIG BOY BEN 5 64.5 0:11.56 0:13.12 [5] 4.26L 0:36.44 +6

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:13.12)

7 7 MISHANI AMBITIOUS 6 66.4 0:11.63 0:14.22 [3] 9.75L 0:37.71 -3

Tegan Harrison Overall 600m (0:14.22)

Scratched: Capital Cee (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: MATER LITTLE MIRACLES BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1805m

25 March 2023 - 12:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:49.74
(0:14.63)

1:35.11
(0:12.26)

1:22.85
(0:12.48)

1:10.37
(0:11.44)

0:58.93
(0:11.88)

0:47.05
(0:11.91)

0:35.14
(0:11.68)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SANTERO 1 64.9 0:11.29 1:49.74 [1] 1:34.70 [4] 1:22.50 [4] 1:10.10 [4] 0:58.33 [5] 0:46.57 [3] 0:34.68 [3] 0:34.68

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:15.04) (0:12.20) (0:12.40) (0:11.77) (0:11.76) (0:11.89) (0:11.57)

2 3 KALAPOUR 5 64.2 0:11.44 1:49.87 [2] 1:34.79 [5] 1:22.50 [5] 1:10.50 [1] 0:59.06 [1] 0:47.15 [2] 0:35.25 [2] 0:35.25 +7

Jim Byrne 400m 1200m (0:15.08) (0:12.29) (0:12.00) (0:11.44) (0:11.91) (0:11.90) (0:11.66)

3 4 MUBARIZ 6 63.6 0:11.44 1:50.29 [3] 1:34.96 [6] 1:22.76 [6] 1:10.39 [6] 0:58.65 [6] 0:46.95 [6] 0:35.05 [6] 0:35.05 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.33) (0:12.20) (0:12.37) (0:11.74) (0:11.70) (0:11.90) (0:11.59)

4 1 BOTTEGA 3 64.8 0:11.46 1:50.43 [4] 1:35.80 [1] 1:23.54 [1] 1:10.96 [2] 0:59.50 [2] 0:47.74 [1] 0:35.83 [1] 0:35.83 -3

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:14.63) (0:12.26) (0:12.58) (0:11.46) (0:11.76) (0:11.91) (0:11.68)

5 2 SHE'S THE GIFT 7 63.2 0:11.53 1:50.85 [5] 1:36.06 [2] 1:23.78 [2] 1:11.18 [5] 0:59.46 [4] 0:47.56 [5] 0:35.70 [4] 0:35.70 -6

James Orman 1200m 600m (0:14.79) (0:12.28) (0:12.60) (0:11.72) (0:11.90) (0:11.86) (0:11.53)

6 5 STUCK WITH YOU 2 63.5 0:11.57 1:51.49 [6] 1:36.57 [3] 1:24.31 [3] 1:11.92 [3] 1:00.12 [3] 0:48.26 [4] 0:36.32 [5] 0:36.32 +6

Brodie Loy 1200m 600m (0:14.92) (0:12.26) (0:12.39) (0:11.80) (0:11.86) (0:11.94) (0:11.57)

Scratched: The Red Kite (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: MATER LITTLE MIRACLES BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1805m

25 March 2023 - 12:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.46
(0:11.44)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SANTERO 1 64.9 0:11.29 0:23.11 [3] 0:11.82 [3] 1:49.74 0:34.68

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.29) (0:11.82)

2 3 KALAPOUR 5 64.2 0:11.44 0:23.59 [2] 0:12.15 [1] 0.76L 0:35.25 +7

Jim Byrne 400m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:12.15)

3 4 MUBARIZ 6 63.6 0:11.44 0:23.46 [6] 0:12.02 [4] 3.21L 0:35.05 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:12.02)

4 1 BOTTEGA 3 64.8 0:11.46 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.57 [2] 4.08L 0:35.83 -3

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:11.58) (0:12.57)

5 2 SHE'S THE GIFT 7 63.2 0:11.53 0:24.17 [4] 0:12.49 [5] 6.5L 0:35.70 -6

James Orman 1200m 600m (0:11.68) (0:12.49)

6 5 STUCK WITH YOU 2 63.5 0:11.57 0:24.75 [5] 0:13.00 [6] 10.29L 0:36.32 +6

Brodie Loy 1200m 600m (0:11.75) (0:13.00)

Scratched: The Red Kite (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TREVOR & JUDITH ST BAKER FAMILY FOUNDATION
BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

25 March 2023 - 13:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.86
(0:13.57)

1:22.29
(0:11.15)

1:11.14
(0:11.41)

0:59.73
(0:11.74)

0:47.99
(0:12.12)

0:35.87
(0:11.87)

0:24.00
(0:11.73)

0:35.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 THE RITZ 3 65.1 0:11.23 1:35.86 [1] 1:22.03 [4] 1:10.80 [5] 0:59.08 [5] 0:47.19 [7] 0:35.32 [6] 0:23.64 [7] 0:35.32

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:13.83) (0:11.23) (0:11.72) (0:11.89) (0:11.87) (0:11.68) (0:11.50)

2 4 FESTIVAL PRINCE 9 65.0 0:11.28 1:35.87 [2] 1:21.52 [10] 1:10.24 [10] 0:58.49 [10] 0:46.83 [10] 0:35.09 [9] 0:23.46 [8] 0:35.09 +5

Larry Cassidy 400m 1400m (0:14.35) (0:11.28) (0:11.75) (0:11.66) (0:11.74) (0:11.63) (0:11.33)

3 5 THE RED KITE 11 69.3 0:11.05 1:35.93 [3] 1:22.21 [3] 1:11.16 [2] 0:59.58 [2] 0:47.77 [2] 0:35.78 [2] 0:23.98 [2] 0:35.78 +4

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:13.72) (0:11.05) (0:11.58) (0:11.81) (0:11.99) (0:11.80) (0:11.64)

4 11 YANGARI 1 65.0 0:11.20 1:36.08 [4] 1:21.94 [9] 1:10.74 [8] 0:58.99 [8] 0:47.20 [8] 0:35.23 [10] 0:23.46 [10] 0:35.23 +0

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.14) (0:11.20) (0:11.75) (0:11.79) (0:11.97) (0:11.77) (0:11.34)

5 6 ROSE OF DUPORTH 4 65.8 0:11.25 1:36.30 [5] 1:22.32 [6] 1:11.07 [6] 0:59.33 [6] 0:47.55 [5] 0:35.73 [5] 0:24.09 [4] 0:35.73 +1

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:13.98) (0:11.25) (0:11.74) (0:11.78) (0:11.82) (0:11.64) (0:11.44)

6 2 COGNAC 2 64.9 0:11.37 1:36.36 [6] 1:22.25 [7] 1:10.88 [9] 0:59.04 [9] 0:47.37 [9] 0:35.64 [8] 0:24.13 [5] 0:35.64 -4

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:14.11) (0:11.37) (0:11.84) (0:11.67) (0:11.73) (0:11.51) (0:11.58)

7 10 UNRELENTING 8 67.8 0:11.24 1:36.41 [7] 1:22.69 [2] 1:11.45 [3] 0:59.75 [4] 0:47.95 [4] 0:36.08 [4] 0:24.34 [3] 0:36.08 +0

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.72) (0:11.24) (0:11.70) (0:11.80) (0:11.87) (0:11.74) (0:11.58)

8 9 TEXAS STORM 7 65.5 0:11.22 1:36.84 [8] 1:22.71 [8] 1:11.49 [7] 0:59.90 [7] 0:48.11 [6] 0:36.13 [7] 0:24.34 [9] 0:36.13 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:14.13) (0:11.22) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.98) (0:11.79) (0:11.66)

9 7 SAMMY 5 66.5 0:11.17 1:36.92 [9] 1:23.06 [5] 1:11.89 [4] 1:00.37 [3] 0:48.62 [3] 0:36.65 [3] 0:24.75 [6] 0:36.65 +7

Gary Geran Overall 1400m (0:13.86) (0:11.17) (0:11.52) (0:11.75) (0:11.97) (0:11.90) (0:11.90)

10 8 TANKER 6 67.0 0:11.15 1:36.96 [10] 1:23.39 [1] 1:12.24 [1] 1:00.83 [1] 0:49.09 [1] 0:36.97 [1] 0:25.10 [1] 0:36.97 -2

Elione Chaves 1400m 1400m (0:13.57) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:11.74) (0:12.12) (0:11.87) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: TREVOR & JUDITH ST BAKER FAMILY FOUNDATION
BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1600m

25 March 2023 - 13:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 THE RITZ 3 65.1 0:11.23 0:12.14 [5] 1:35.86 0:35.32

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 1400m (0:12.14)

2 4 FESTIVAL PRINCE 9 65.0 0:11.28 0:12.13 [4] 0.08L 0:35.09 +5

Larry Cassidy 400m 1400m (0:12.13)

3 5 THE RED KITE 11 69.3 0:11.05 0:12.34 [2] 0.42L 0:35.78 +4

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.34)

4 11 YANGARI 1 65.0 0:11.20 0:12.12 [8] 1.32L 0:35.23 +0

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.12)

5 6 ROSE OF DUPORTH 4 65.8 0:11.25 0:12.65 [1] 2.58L 0:35.73 +1

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:12.65)

6 2 COGNAC 2 64.9 0:11.37 0:12.55 [6] 2.97L 0:35.64 -4

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.55)

7 10 UNRELENTING 8 67.8 0:11.24 0:12.76 [3] 3.23L 0:36.08 +0

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.76)

8 9 TEXAS STORM 7 65.5 0:11.22 0:12.68 [9] 5.77L 0:36.13 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.68)

9 7 SAMMY 5 66.5 0:11.17 0:12.85 [10] 6.28L 0:36.65 +7

Gary Geran Overall 1400m (0:12.85)

10 8 TANKER 6 67.0 0:11.15 0:13.18 [7] 6.47L 0:36.97 -2

Elione Chaves 1400m 1400m (0:13.18)

Scratched: Magic Charlee (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MERCEDES-BENZ BRISBANE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1600m

25 March 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.92
(0:13.56)

1:23.36
(0:11.19)

1:12.17
(0:12.01)

1:00.16
(0:12.45)

0:47.71
(0:12.28)

0:35.43
(0:11.92)

0:23.51
(0:11.36)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BINDING 10 65.7 0:11.19 1:36.92 [1] 1:23.36 [1] 1:12.17 [1] 1:00.16 [1] 0:47.71 [1] 0:35.43 [1] 0:23.51 [1] 0:35.43

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:13.56) (0:11.19) (0:12.01) (0:12.45) (0:12.28) (0:11.92) (0:11.38)

2 4 FEARLESS KNIGHT 4 66.2 0:11.23 1:36.94 [2] 1:22.97 [4] 1:11.65 [3] 0:59.67 [3] 0:47.42 [3] 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.40 [3] 0:35.17 -1

Jim Byrne Overall 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.32) (0:11.98) (0:12.25) (0:12.25) (0:11.77) (0:11.23)

3 7 COMPASS ROSE 3 66.5 0:11.16 1:36.96 [3] 1:23.05 [3] 1:11.60 [4] 0:59.58 [4] 0:47.29 [4] 0:34.97 [4] 0:23.21 [4] 0:34.97 +0

Angela Jones 1400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.45) (0:12.02) (0:12.29) (0:12.32) (0:11.76) (0:11.16)

4 5 AMBASSADORS 1 66.8 0:11.22 1:37.09 [4] 1:23.24 [2] 1:12.02 [2] 1:00.02 [2] 0:47.59 [2] 0:35.25 [2] 0:23.50 [2] 0:35.25 +1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.85) (0:11.22) (0:12.00) (0:12.43) (0:12.34) (0:11.75) (0:11.29)

5 1 MISHANI SPARTAN 5 66.0 0:11.18 1:37.19 [5] 1:22.97 [6] 1:11.56 [6] 0:59.60 [5] 0:47.23 [5] 0:35.00 [5] 0:23.27 [6] 0:35.00 -1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.41) (0:11.96) (0:12.37) (0:12.23) (0:11.73) (0:11.18)

6 2 SHA OF GOMER 8 66.2 0:11.17 1:37.30 [6] 1:23.10 [5] 1:11.72 [5] 0:59.66 [6] 0:47.23 [7] 0:35.05 [6] 0:23.47 [5] 0:35.05 +0

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.38) (0:12.06) (0:12.43) (0:12.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.17)

7 3 ALTAR BOY 7 66.2 0:11.37 1:37.36 [7] 1:23.03 [7] 1:11.64 [7] 0:59.70 [7] 0:47.28 [6] 0:34.96 [8] 0:23.30 [8] 0:34.96 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.39) (0:11.94) (0:12.42) (0:12.32) (0:11.66) (0:11.37)

8 8 MISHANI KINGDOM 9 65.7 0:11.24 1:37.55 [8] 1:22.78 [8] 1:11.48 [8] 0:59.54 [8] 0:47.36 [8] 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.53 [7] 0:35.20 -4

Tegan Harrison 1400m 400m (0:14.77) (0:11.30) (0:11.94) (0:12.18) (0:12.16) (0:11.67) (0:11.24)

Scratched: Amalgamation (#9), Italian Award (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MERCEDES-BENZ BRISBANE QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1600m

25 March 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BINDING 10 65.7 0:11.19 0:12.13 [2] 1:36.92 0:35.43

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.13)

2 4 FEARLESS KNIGHT 4 66.2 0:11.23 0:12.17 [3] 0.11L 0:35.17 -1

Jim Byrne Overall 400m (0:12.17)

3 7 COMPASS ROSE 3 66.5 0:11.16 0:12.05 [4] 0.23L 0:34.97 +0

Angela Jones 1400m 400m (0:12.05)

4 5 AMBASSADORS 1 66.8 0:11.22 0:12.21 [1] 0.97L 0:35.25 +1

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.21)

5 1 MISHANI SPARTAN 5 66.0 0:11.18 0:12.09 [6] 1.56L 0:35.00 -1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.09)

6 2 SHA OF GOMER 8 66.2 0:11.17 0:12.30 [5] 2.23L 0:35.05 +0

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:12.30)

7 3 ALTAR BOY 7 66.2 0:11.37 0:11.93 [8] 2.56L 0:34.96 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:11.93)

8 8 MISHANI KINGDOM 9 65.7 0:11.24 0:12.29 [7] 3.67L 0:35.20 -4

Tegan Harrison 1400m 400m (0:12.29)

Scratched: Amalgamation (#9), Italian Award (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: VECCHIO PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

25 March 2023 - 14:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:16.06
(0:14.34)

2:01.72
(0:11.62)

1:50.10
(0:11.90)

1:38.20
(0:12.27)

1:25.93
(0:12.33)

1:13.60
(0:12.41)

1:01.19
(0:12.54)

0:36.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 WARP SPEED 9 63.5 0:11.50 2:16.06 [1] 2:01.00 [10] 1:49.26 [9] 1:37.23 [9] 1:25.00 [8] 1:12.62 [8] 1:00.26 [8] 0:35.65

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:15.06) (0:11.74) (0:12.03) (0:12.23) (0:12.38) (0:12.36) (0:12.40)

2 10 HELEVA DEEL 5 64.3 0:11.60 2:16.30 [2] 2:01.83 [4] 1:50.23 [2] 1:38.24 [2] 1:25.90 [2] 1:13.53 [2] 1:01.09 [2] 0:36.57 +3

Angela Jones 1800m 2000m (0:14.47) (0:11.60) (0:11.99) (0:12.34) (0:12.37) (0:12.44) (0:12.48)

3 1 SCARLET TUFTY 1 62.7 0:11.62 2:16.81 [3] 2:02.47 [1] 1:50.85 [1] 1:38.95 [1] 1:26.68 [1] 1:14.35 [1] 1:01.94 [1] 0:37.20 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 2000m (0:14.34) (0:11.62) (0:11.90) (0:12.27) (0:12.33) (0:12.41) (0:12.54)

4 9 CONTRITION 3 62.2 0:11.95 2:16.84 [4] 2:02.10 [7] 1:50.15 [7] 1:38.10 [7] 1:26.00 [7] 1:13.60 [7] 1:01.25 [6] 0:36.60 +4

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:14.74) (0:11.95) (0:12.05) (0:12.10) (0:12.40) (0:12.35) (0:12.53)

5 5 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 2 62.8 0:11.85 2:16.84 [5] 2:02.27 [6] 1:50.42 [6] 1:38.40 [5] 1:26.31 [5] 1:14.01 [3] 1:01.61 [3] 0:36.98 -6

Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:14.57) (0:11.85) (0:12.02) (0:12.09) (0:12.30) (0:12.40) (0:12.55)

6 8 AUSPICIOUS CLOUD 4 63.4 0:11.63 2:17.44 [6] 2:02.99 [3] 1:51.36 [3] 1:39.25 [3] 1:26.95 [4] 1:14.46 [5] 1:01.93 [5] 0:37.30 +6

Ben Thompson Overall 2000m (0:14.45) (0:11.63) (0:12.11) (0:12.30) (0:12.49) (0:12.53) (0:12.50)

7 2 TIP OF THE SPEAR 8 63.7 0:11.86 2:17.72 [7] 2:03.20 [5] 1:51.34 [5] 1:39.18 [6] 1:27.03 [6] 1:14.54 [6] 1:02.06 [7] 0:37.91 +9

Brodie Loy 2000m 2000m (0:14.52) (0:11.86) (0:12.16) (0:12.15) (0:12.49) (0:12.48) (0:12.17)

8 4 CHOCOLATIER 10 61.4 0:11.97 2:18.29 [8] 2:03.39 [9] 1:51.42 [10] 1:39.37 [10] 1:27.01 [10] 1:14.64 [10] 1:02.23 [10] 0:37.64 +10

Gary Geran Overall 2000m (0:14.90) (0:11.97) (0:12.05) (0:12.36) (0:12.37) (0:12.41) (0:12.37)

9 11 MIGHTY WILLIE 7 62.8 0:11.99 2:18.36 [9] 2:03.55 [8] 1:51.56 [8] 1:39.56 [8] 1:27.28 [9] 1:14.83 [9] 1:02.33 [9] 0:37.97 +6

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:14.81) (0:11.99) (0:12.00) (0:12.28) (0:12.45) (0:12.50) (0:12.29)

10 6 GO MILLO 6 62.5 0:11.91 2:21.71 [10] 2:07.28 [2] 1:55.37 [4] 1:43.44 [4] 1:31.24 [3] 1:18.84 [4] 1:06.41 [4] 0:41.29 +4

Justin Stanley Overall 2000m (0:14.43) (0:11.91) (0:11.93) (0:12.20) (0:12.40) (0:12.43) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Guts 'N' Glory (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: VECCHIO PROPERTY GROUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

25 March 2023 - 14:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.65
(0:12.20)

0:36.45
(0:11.99)

0:24.46
(0:12.01)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 WARP SPEED 9 63.5 0:11.50 0:47.86 [8] 0:35.65 [8] 0:23.92 [5] 0:12.42 [2] 2:16.06 0:35.65

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:12.21) (0:11.73) (0:11.50) (0:12.42)

2 10 HELEVA DEEL 5 64.3 0:11.60 0:48.61 [2] 0:36.57 [2] 0:24.70 [1] 0:12.69 [1] 1.41L 0:36.57 +3

Angela Jones 1800m 2000m (0:12.04) (0:11.87) (0:12.01) (0:12.69)

3 1 SCARLET TUFTY 1 62.7 0:11.62 0:49.40 [1] 0:37.20 [1] 0:25.11 [2] 0:12.87 [3] 4.37L 0:37.20 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 2000m (0:12.20) (0:12.09) (0:12.24) (0:12.87)

4 9 CONTRITION 3 62.2 0:11.95 0:48.72 [7] 0:36.60 [6] 0:24.58 [7] 0:12.58 [6] 4.53L 0:36.60 +4

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:12.12) (0:12.02) (0:12.00) (0:12.58)

5 5 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 2 62.8 0:11.85 0:49.06 [3] 0:36.98 [4] 0:24.87 [4] 0:12.66 [5] 4.58L 0:36.98 -6

Jim Byrne 2000m 2000m (0:12.08) (0:12.11) (0:12.21) (0:12.66)

6 8 AUSPICIOUS CLOUD 4 63.4 0:11.63 0:49.43 [6] 0:37.30 [5] 0:25.23 [6] 0:13.05 [7] 8.12L 0:37.30 +6

Ben Thompson Overall 2000m (0:12.13) (0:12.07) (0:12.18) (0:13.05)

7 2 TIP OF THE SPEAR 8 63.7 0:11.86 0:49.89 [4] 0:37.91 [3] 0:25.96 [3] 0:13.58 [4] 9.75L 0:37.91 +9

Brodie Loy 2000m 2000m (0:11.98) (0:11.95) (0:12.38) (0:13.58)

8 4 CHOCOLATIER 10 61.4 0:11.97 0:49.86 [10] 0:37.64 [10] 0:25.44 [9] 0:13.13 [9] 13.1L 0:37.64 +10

Gary Geran Overall 2000m (0:12.22) (0:12.20) (0:12.31) (0:13.13)

9 11 MIGHTY WILLIE 7 62.8 0:11.99 0:50.04 [9] 0:37.97 [7] 0:25.94 [8] 0:13.54 [8] 13.51L 0:37.97 +6

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:12.07) (0:12.03) (0:12.40) (0:13.54)

10 6 GO MILLO 6 62.5 0:11.91 0:53.78 [5] 0:41.29 [9] 0:28.53 [10] 0:15.41 [10] 33.22L 0:41.29 +4

Justin Stanley Overall 2000m (0:12.49) (0:12.76) (0:13.12) (0:15.41)

Scratched: Guts 'N' Glory (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE Class 3 Plate - 1400m

25 March 2023 - 15:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.72
(0:13.49)

1:10.23
(0:11.07)

0:59.16
(0:11.88)

0:47.28
(0:11.85)

0:35.43
(0:11.57)

0:23.86
(0:11.55)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 OUR MAGNUS 3 65.8 0:11.23 1:23.72 [1] 1:10.04 [3] 0:58.81 [4] 0:47.03 [2] 0:35.19 [2] 0:23.61 [2] 0:35.19

Gary Geran 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:11.23) (0:11.78) (0:11.84) (0:11.58) (0:11.30)

2 11 RATIONS 15 66.5 0:11.13 1:23.78 [2] 1:09.46 [11] 0:58.29 [9] 0:46.44 [9] 0:34.70 [9] 0:23.12 [8] 0:34.70 -3

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.17) (0:11.85) (0:11.74) (0:11.58) (0:11.13)

3 17 BEFANA 2 65.7 0:11.20 1:23.81 [3] 1:09.89 [6] 0:58.64 [6] 0:46.78 [7] 0:34.86 [7] 0:23.28 [6] 0:34.86 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.25) (0:11.86) (0:11.92) (0:11.58) (0:11.20)

4 7 STARZAM 16 65.5 0:11.13 1:23.91 [4] 1:09.68 [10] 0:58.38 [10] 0:46.53 [11] 0:34.69 [11] 0:23.11 [10] 0:34.69 +2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.30) (0:11.85) (0:11.84) (0:11.58) (0:11.13)

5 5 BULLION BOY 4 67.3 0:11.17 1:23.94 [5] 1:10.42 [2] 0:59.25 [2] 0:47.32 [3] 0:35.46 [4] 0:23.88 [3] 0:35.46 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1200m (0:13.52) (0:11.17) (0:11.93) (0:11.86) (0:11.58) (0:11.39)

6 6 HYPE 12 67.5 0:11.07 1:24.17 [6] 1:10.39 [4] 0:59.32 [3] 0:47.42 [4] 0:35.66 [3] 0:23.97 [4] 0:35.66 -2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.78) (0:11.07) (0:11.90) (0:11.76) (0:11.69) (0:11.59)

7 16 MADAME ODETTE 7 64.9 0:11.32 1:24.37 [7] 1:10.20 [9] 0:58.78 [11] 0:46.96 [10] 0:35.15 [10] 0:23.40 [11] 0:35.15 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.42) (0:11.82) (0:11.81) (0:11.75) (0:11.32)

8 14 DUTCH GOLD 10 65.0 0:11.23 1:24.64 [8] 1:10.65 [8] 0:59.42 [7] 0:47.64 [6] 0:35.79 [6] 0:24.10 [7] 0:35.79 +1

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.23) (0:11.78) (0:11.85) (0:11.69) (0:11.47)

9 13 ZHUANG SHI 6 64.9 0:11.37 1:24.80 [9] 1:10.86 [7] 0:59.49 [8] 0:47.62 [8] 0:35.85 [8] 0:24.07 [9] 0:35.85 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.94) (0:11.37) (0:11.87) (0:11.77) (0:11.78) (0:11.53)

10 1 FUN SPONGE 11 67.9 0:11.07 1:24.92 [10] 1:11.43 [1] 1:00.36 [1] 0:48.48 [1] 0:36.63 [1] 0:25.06 [1] 0:36.63 -6

Justin Stanley Overall 1200m (0:13.49) (0:11.07) (0:11.88) (0:11.85) (0:11.57) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Patton (#3), Sunfall (#8), Atlantic Eagle (#9), Bulloo (#10), Sha Of Gomer (#12), Argyle Pink (#15), Yangari (#18), Gulf Of Tomini (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE Class 3 Plate - 1400m

25 March 2023 - 15:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.72
(0:13.49)

1:10.23
(0:11.07)

0:59.16
(0:11.88)

0:47.28
(0:11.85)

0:35.43
(0:11.57)

0:23.86
(0:11.55)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 SILVER CANVAS 9 65.0 0:11.31 1:25.45 [11] 1:11.59 [5] 1:00.28 [5] 0:48.48 [5] 0:36.61 [5] 0:24.91 [5] 0:36.61 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.31) (0:11.80) (0:11.87) (0:11.70) (0:11.63)

Scratched: Patton (#3), Sunfall (#8), Atlantic Eagle (#9), Bulloo (#10), Sha Of Gomer (#12), Argyle Pink (#15), Yangari (#18), Gulf Of Tomini (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE Class 3 Plate - 1400m

25 March 2023 - 15:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 OUR MAGNUS 3 65.8 0:11.23 0:12.31 [1] 1:23.72 0:35.19

Gary Geran 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

2 11 RATIONS 15 66.5 0:11.13 0:11.99 [5] 0.33L 0:34.70 -3

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:11.99)

3 17 BEFANA 2 65.7 0:11.20 0:12.08 [4] 0.5L 0:34.86 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.08)

4 7 STARZAM 16 65.5 0:11.13 0:11.98 [7] 1.08L 0:34.69 +2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.98)

5 5 BULLION BOY 4 67.3 0:11.17 0:12.49 [2] 1.27L 0:35.46 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1200m (0:12.49)

6 6 HYPE 12 67.5 0:11.07 0:12.38 [6] 2.61L 0:35.66 -2

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

7 16 MADAME ODETTE 7 64.9 0:11.32 0:12.08 [10] 3.8L 0:35.15 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.08)

8 14 DUTCH GOLD 10 65.0 0:11.23 0:12.63 [8] 5.4L 0:35.79 +1

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

9 13 ZHUANG SHI 6 64.9 0:11.37 0:12.54 [11] 6.33L 0:35.85 -1

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.54)

10 1 FUN SPONGE 11 67.9 0:11.07 0:13.24 [3] 7.02L 0:36.63 -6

Justin Stanley Overall 1200m (0:13.24)

Scratched: Patton (#3), Sunfall (#8), Atlantic Eagle (#9), Bulloo (#10), Sha Of Gomer (#12), Argyle Pink (#15), Yangari (#18), Gulf Of Tomini (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CHEMIST WAREHOUSE Class 3 Plate - 1400m

25 March 2023 - 15:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 SILVER CANVAS 9 65.0 0:11.31 0:13.28 [9] 10.15L 0:36.61 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.28)

Scratched: Patton (#3), Sunfall (#8), Atlantic Eagle (#9), Bulloo (#10), Sha Of Gomer (#12), Argyle Pink (#15), Yangari (#18), Gulf Of Tomini (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: PITCHERS PARTNERS OPEN Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2023 - 15:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.45
(0:13.41)

0:57.04
(0:11.31)

0:45.73
(0:11.57)

0:34.16
(0:11.31)

0:22.85
(0:11.00)

0:11.85
(0:11.85)

0:34.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 THE BIG GOODBYE 5 67.1 0:10.85 1:10.45 [1] 0:56.88 [2] 0:45.56 [2] 0:33.84 [2] 0:22.61 [2] 0:11.76 [1] 1:10.45 0:33.84

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.57) (0:11.32) (0:11.72) (0:11.23) (0:10.85) (0:11.76)

2 1 HILAL 8 67.7 0:10.79 1:10.46 [2] 0:56.76 [4] 0:45.43 [3] 0:33.75 [4] 0:22.51 [5] 0:11.72 [3] 0.06L 0:33.75 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.70) (0:11.33) (0:11.68) (0:11.24) (0:10.79) (0:11.72)

3 8 LEGAL ESPRIT 10 67.4 0:10.93 1:10.49 [3] 0:56.85 [3] 0:45.56 [4] 0:34.12 [3] 0:22.82 [3] 0:11.89 [4] 0.24L 0:34.12 +0

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.29) (0:11.44) (0:11.30) (0:10.93) (0:11.89)

4 5 GREYWORM 1 66.0 0:11.04 1:10.54 [4] 0:57.13 [1] 0:45.82 [1] 0:34.25 [1] 0:22.94 [1] 0:11.90 [2] 0.55L 0:34.25 -2

Minonette Kennedy 400m 400m (0:13.41) (0:11.31) (0:11.57) (0:11.31) (0:11.04) (0:11.90)

5 4 ANIMATE 6 67.7 0:10.84 1:10.77 [5] 0:56.62 [7] 0:45.30 [7] 0:33.91 [7] 0:22.72 [7] 0:11.88 [6] 1.9L 0:33.91 +1

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.32) (0:11.39) (0:11.19) (0:10.84) (0:11.88)

6 7 IRISH SONGS 9 67.8 0:10.76 1:10.84 [6] 0:56.36 [8] 0:44.90 [9] 0:33.42 [9] 0:22.44 [9] 0:11.68 [8] 2.3L 0:33.42 -4

Larry Cassidy 600m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.46) (0:11.48) (0:10.98) (0:10.76) (0:11.68)

7 10 HOT SPRING GOLD 3 68.1 0:10.92 1:10.92 [7] 0:56.75 [6] 0:45.60 [5] 0:34.01 [6] 0:22.99 [4] 0:12.07 [5] 2.77L 0:34.01 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.15) (0:11.59) (0:11.02) (0:10.92) (0:12.07)

8 2 RANCH HAND 4 66.4 0:11.05 1:11.20 [8] 0:57.14 [5] 0:45.81 [6] 0:34.39 [5] 0:23.16 [6] 0:12.11 [7] 4.42L 0:34.39 +0

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.33) (0:11.42) (0:11.23) (0:11.05) (0:12.11)

9 6 IRISH PLAYBOY 7 66.7 0:11.02 1:11.30 [9] 0:56.76 [9] 0:45.48 [8] 0:34.02 [8] 0:22.85 [8] 0:11.83 [9] 4.99L 0:34.02 -3

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.28) (0:11.46) (0:11.17) (0:11.02) (0:11.83)

Scratched: Viral (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: ACE BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.80
(0:13.54)

0:56.26
(0:10.76)

0:45.50
(0:11.28)

0:34.22
(0:11.46)

0:22.76
(0:10.94)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 KIPSBAY 2 68.1 0:10.76 1:09.80 [1] 0:56.26 [1] 0:45.50 [1] 0:34.22 [1] 0:22.76 [1] 0:11.82 [1] 1:09.80 0:34.22

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.76) (0:11.28) (0:11.46) (0:10.94) (0:11.82)

2 10 LIGHT OF BOOM 1 67.0 0:10.95 1:10.34 [2] 0:56.47 [6] 0:45.52 [3] 0:34.26 [3] 0:22.86 [3] 0:11.90 [2] 3.16L 0:34.26 -2

Elione Chaves 400m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.95) (0:11.26) (0:11.40) (0:10.96) (0:11.90)

3 2 FASTCONI 3 67.2 0:10.98 1:10.41 [3] 0:56.22 [9] 0:45.24 [8] 0:34.09 [6] 0:22.80 [4] 0:11.73 [4] 3.6L 0:34.09 -6

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:10.98) (0:11.15) (0:11.29) (0:11.07) (0:11.73)

4 17 BILLY'S BRO 5 66.3 0:11.00 1:10.69 [4] 0:56.27 [10] 0:45.27 [10] 0:34.13 [10] 0:22.95 [9] 0:11.83 [9] 5.26L 0:34.13 -3

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.42) (0:11.00) (0:11.14) (0:11.18) (0:11.12) (0:11.83)

5 7 BILLIONDOLLARBABY 6 67.1 0:10.95 1:10.76 [5] 0:57.15 [2] 0:46.20 [2] 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.59 [2] 0:12.42 [3] 5.62L 0:35.06 -2

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.95) (0:11.14) (0:11.47) (0:11.17) (0:12.42)

6 12 SNAZZ 'N' CHARM 8 67.0 0:11.05 1:10.79 [6] 0:56.65 [8] 0:45.60 [9] 0:34.39 [7] 0:23.17 [5] 0:12.10 [5] 5.82L 0:34.39 -3

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.05) (0:11.21) (0:11.22) (0:11.07) (0:12.10)

7 15 MISS BALTIMORE 12 66.1 0:11.22 1:11.17 [7] 0:57.37 [4] 0:46.11 [6] 0:34.76 [8] 0:23.54 [6] 0:12.25 [7] 8.07L 0:34.76 +2

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:13.80) (0:11.26) (0:11.35) (0:11.22) (0:11.29) (0:12.25)

8 4 MILL ROSSA 10 68.5 0:11.08 1:11.52 [8] 0:57.82 [3] 0:46.74 [4] 0:35.50 [4] 0:23.98 [8] 0:12.68 [8] 10.1L 0:35.50 +1

Justin Stanley Overall 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.08) (0:11.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.30) (0:12.68)

9 6 LEAVE ME SOME 4 67.3 0:10.97 1:11.70 [9] 0:57.86 [5] 0:46.89 [5] 0:35.57 [5] 0:24.15 [7] 0:12.88 [6] 11.15L 0:35.57 +1

Luke Rolls 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.97) (0:11.32) (0:11.42) (0:11.27) (0:12.88)

10 1 BEAUTY LEGACY 16 66.6 0:11.23 1:12.08 [10] 0:58.19 [7] 0:46.96 [7] 0:35.70 [9] 0:24.22 [10] 0:12.78 [10] 13.41L 0:35.70 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.23) (0:11.26) (0:11.48) (0:11.44) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Astero (#3), Hidden Eyes (#5), Broken Hill (#8), Reality (#11), Beaux Rumble (#13), Fumiko (#14), Befana (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.43
(0:13.52)

1:09.91
(0:10.72)

0:59.19
(0:11.43)

0:47.76
(0:12.02)

0:35.74
(0:11.91)

0:23.83
(0:11.54)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 INDISPENSABLE 17 66.5 0:10.99 1:23.43 [1] 1:08.89 [12] 0:57.78 [12] 0:46.09 [12] 0:34.57 [10] 0:22.90 [11] 0:34.57

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.11) (0:11.69) (0:11.52) (0:11.67) (0:10.99)

2 4 HILO 11 67.0 0:10.98 1:23.47 [2] 1:09.46 [6] 0:58.48 [6] 0:46.93 [6] 0:35.16 [6] 0:23.40 [6] 0:35.16 -3

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:14.01) (0:10.98) (0:11.55) (0:11.77) (0:11.76) (0:11.39)

3 14 ENTERPRISE POMME 2 67.6 0:10.95 1:23.68 [3] 1:10.16 [2] 0:59.21 [3] 0:47.65 [2] 0:35.79 [3] 0:23.96 [2] 0:35.79 -3

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.52) (0:10.95) (0:11.56) (0:11.86) (0:11.83) (0:11.42)

4 6 MORETHANNUMBERONE 1 65.9 0:11.12 1:23.70 [4] 1:09.29 [11] 0:58.10 [11] 0:46.44 [11] 0:34.85 [12] 0:23.20 [12] 0:34.85 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.19) (0:11.66) (0:11.59) (0:11.65) (0:11.12)

5 12 SNEAK PREVIEW 8 66.5 0:11.14 1:23.73 [5] 1:09.48 [10] 0:58.30 [10] 0:46.54 [10] 0:34.89 [11] 0:23.28 [10] 0:34.89 -1

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.18) (0:11.76) (0:11.65) (0:11.61) (0:11.14)

6 11 MIYAKE 5 67.1 0:10.90 1:23.85 [6] 1:10.07 [5] 0:59.17 [4] 0:47.73 [4] 0:35.96 [2] 0:24.07 [4] 0:35.96 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.78) (0:10.90) (0:11.44) (0:11.77) (0:11.89) (0:11.58)

7 9 LORD MARKEL 9 67.3 0:11.10 1:23.88 [7] 1:09.66 [9] 0:58.56 [9] 0:46.96 [8] 0:35.32 [9] 0:23.58 [8] 0:35.32 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.22) (0:11.10) (0:11.60) (0:11.64) (0:11.74) (0:11.26)

8 3 BAANONE 14 65.8 0:11.15 1:23.99 [8] 1:09.37 [13] 0:58.15 [13] 0:46.56 [13] 0:34.98 [13] 0:23.34 [13] 0:34.98 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.62) (0:11.22) (0:11.59) (0:11.58) (0:11.64) (0:11.15)

9 8 BRIARS KINGDOM 10 68.3 0:10.91 1:24.27 [9] 1:10.69 [3] 0:59.78 [2] 0:48.15 [3] 0:36.29 [4] 0:24.41 [3] 0:36.29 +8

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.58) (0:10.91) (0:11.63) (0:11.86) (0:11.88) (0:11.51)

10 10 BLACKLOG 15 67.8 0:10.99 1:24.45 [10] 1:10.26 [8] 0:59.27 [7] 0:47.77 [7] 0:36.11 [7] 0:24.42 [5] 0:36.11 +0

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:14.19) (0:10.99) (0:11.50) (0:11.66) (0:11.69) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Matowatakpe (#2), The Ritz (#13), Saigon (#16), Tanker (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.43
(0:13.52)

1:09.91
(0:10.72)

0:59.19
(0:11.43)

0:47.76
(0:12.02)

0:35.74
(0:11.91)

0:23.83
(0:11.54)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 HARLEQUIN FIELD 6 66.8 0:11.15 1:24.63 [11] 1:11.00 [4] 0:59.85 [5] 0:48.29 [5] 0:36.45 [5] 0:24.62 [7] 0:36.45 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.15) (0:11.56) (0:11.84) (0:11.83) (0:11.72)

12 7 PHAISTOS 3 65.9 0:11.07 1:25.16 [12] 1:11.00 [7] 0:59.93 [8] 0:48.29 [9] 0:36.71 [8] 0:24.82 [9] 0:36.71 -5

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:14.16) (0:11.07) (0:11.64) (0:11.58) (0:11.89) (0:11.71)

13 5 MAGIC CHARLEE 12 69.5 0:10.72 1:25.59 [13] 1:12.07 [1] 1:01.35 [1] 0:49.92 [1] 0:37.90 [1] 0:25.99 [1] 0:37.90 -1

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:13.52) (0:10.72) (0:11.43) (0:12.02) (0:11.91) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Matowatakpe (#2), The Ritz (#13), Saigon (#16), Tanker (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 INDISPENSABLE 17 66.5 0:10.99 0:11.91 [5] 1:23.43 0:34.57

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.91)

2 4 HILO 11 67.0 0:10.98 0:12.01 [4] 0.23L 0:35.16 -3

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

3 14 ENTERPRISE POMME 2 67.6 0:10.95 0:12.54 [1] 1.46L 0:35.79 -3

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

4 6 MORETHANNUMBERONE 1 65.9 0:11.12 0:12.08 [9] 1.57L 0:34.85 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:12.08)

5 12 SNEAK PREVIEW 8 66.5 0:11.14 0:12.14 [8] 1.75L 0:34.89 -1

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:12.14)

6 11 MIYAKE 5 67.1 0:10.90 0:12.49 [3] 2.48L 0:35.96 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

7 9 LORD MARKEL 9 67.3 0:11.10 0:12.32 [6] 2.62L 0:35.32 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

8 3 BAANONE 14 65.8 0:11.15 0:12.19 [11] 3.28L 0:34.98 -2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.19)

9 8 BRIARS KINGDOM 10 68.3 0:10.91 0:12.90 [2] 4.93L 0:36.29 +8

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.90)

10 10 BLACKLOG 15 67.8 0:10.99 0:12.73 [10] 5.96L 0:36.11 +0

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.73)

Scratched: Matowatakpe (#2), The Ritz (#13), Saigon (#16), Tanker (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: GOTRANSIT MEDIA GROUP BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 HARLEQUIN FIELD 6 66.8 0:11.15 0:12.90 [12] 7.06L 0:36.45 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1200m (0:12.90)

12 7 PHAISTOS 3 65.9 0:11.07 0:13.11 [13] 10.14L 0:36.71 -5

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.11)

13 5 MAGIC CHARLEE 12 69.5 0:10.72 0:14.04 [7] 12.72L 0:37.90 -1

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:14.04)

Scratched: Matowatakpe (#2), The Ritz (#13), Saigon (#16), Tanker (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 25 March 2023  17:45 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


